
  

2021 NCAA Division III Men's and Women’s Outdoor Track and Field Approvd Qualifying Meets  

HOST DATE OF MEET MEET DIRECTOR EMAIL 

Mount Union May 19  Kevin Lucas lucaskd@mountunion.edu  

Salisbury May 18 Jim Jones jajones@salisbury.edu  

Augustana May 20 David Thompson davidthompson@augustana.edu  

George Fox May 19-20 Adam Haldorson ahaldorson@georgefox.edu  

UW-La Crosse May 20 Derek Stanley  dstanley@uwlax.edu  

Redlands May 19-20 Andrew Clarey andrew_clarey@redlands.edu 

Tufts May 20 Michael Schmidt Tuftsmeetmanager@gmail.com  

Colby May 20 David Cusano dmcusano@colby.edu  

Emory May 19 Derek Nelson Derek.nelson@emory.edu  

Wheaton May 20 Kim Spence Spence_kim@wheatoncollege.edu  

North Central May 19-20 Mahesh Narayanan mahesh@noctrl.edu  

Rowan May 20 Dustin Dimit dimit@rowan.edu  
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